

5 Meyers Rd Page

\*\*\* Carrier Rate Confirmation Agreement\*\*\* Load Number 5176292

Carrier: ROYAL3 INC

Ph: 733-905-0190

Order

CHICAGO

IL 60638

Contact:

Fax:

**RIKI KOVACEVIC** 

**Phone:** 630-485-7370

**Date:** 09/23/2024

Order:

5176292

996.0

Temp:

Miles:

**BOL**: TL1669909

Commodity: Weight:

PAINT NON-HAZMAT

**Weight:** 27000.0 **Trailer:** 53' VAN

Reference: SW1396802

**Pieces** 

PU 1 Name: S-W ROMEOVILLE

Address: 1160 WEST CROSSROADS PARKWAY

Date: AY

\*\*\*EMAILFOR APPT\*\*\*

Contact:
Drvr Ld/Unld: No driver loading or unload

09/23/2024 0815

09/23/2024 1615

\*\*\*AN UNAPPROVED BROKEN SEAL MAY RESULT IN A FULL TRUCKLOAD CLAIM\*\*\*

IL 60446

Reference Number: OR SW1396802
Reference Number: PO 442621W5009
Reference Number: PU DIW73-0923

SO 2 Name: DO IT BEST

Address:

801 HEWITT DR

**ROMEOVILLE** 

Date: 09/25/2024 0800

09/25/2024 0800 Contact: KYLE NOBLE

WACO TX 76712 Drvr Ld/Unld: No driver loading or unload

\*\*\*AN UNAPPROVED BROKEN SEAL MAY RESULT IN A FULL TRUCKLOAD CLAIM\*\*\*

Payment CARRIER FREIGHT PAY: \$1,900.00

TOTAL CARRIER PAY: \$1,900.00

Instructions

S-W ROMEOVILLE - HIGH-VIS GARMENTS REQ DO IT BEST - PRESET DEL APPT 9/25 @0800

## Agreement Load Number 5176292

## \*\*\* FAILURE TO DO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING WILL RESULT IN A \$150.00 FINE \*\*\*

- \* Driver must call Grane Logistics Express for dispatch information 773-922-6900.
- \* Driver MUST count all freight and report any overages, shortages or damaged product immediately.
- \* Driver MUST arrive on time for all pickups and deliveries.
- \* Driver MUST notify GLX dispatcher of ANY loading or lumper fees at pickup or delivery immediately.
- \* Driver MUST notify GLX dispatcher immediately upon arrival and departure at shipper and reciever, and must provide the name of the person who signed for the freight.

DETENTION APPROVAL REQUIRES NOTIFICATION PRIOR TO THE IMPENDING DELAY. IN/OUT TIMES MUST BE ON THE BOL SIGNED BY SHIPPER/RECEIVER, AND THE POD MUST BE RECEIVED VIA EMAIL WITHIN 24 HRS OF DELIVERY DETENTION AND ACCESSORIAL CHARGES MUST BE REPORTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

GLX pay terms are net 30 of all valid charges with receipt of Invoice, ONLY if accompanied by a copy of the Carrier Rate Confirmation Agreement, a valid signed copy of the Proof of Delivery, and supporting accessorial documentation.

Carrier MUST electronically send valid, signed Proof of Delivery within 1 hours of delivery.

Carriers agrees to accept equal liability to that of the Shipper/Broker as defined by the Food Safety Act. In the event the Carrier breaks the seal or the seal is broken while in the possession of the freight, the Carrier assumes all cargo liability.

Χ		09/23/2024
	Signature	Date



## **INVOICE**

BILL TO:

GRANE LOGISTICS EXPRESS LLC 820 JORIE BLVD SUITE 120 OAK BROOK, IL 60523 INVOICE DATE: 09/25/2024 INVOICE #: 5176292 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/25/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/23/2024		1160 West Crossroads Parkway, Romeoville, IL 60446 - 801 Hewitt Dr, Waco, TX 76712			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00

TOTAL	
\$1,900.00	

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

	aming any person	or comporation in possession of	s and conditions of contents of pa	ckages unknown), marked, o	consigned and destine	Shipping Order. ed as indicated below which said carrier ( d destination, if on its route, otherwise to			1	O 3 E 7 7 7 9	
rmed hereunder shall be	subject to all the te	wrms and conditions of the Unit	property over all or any portion of s form Domestic Straight Bill of Lad	said route to destination, and ing set forth (1) in the Unifor	as to each party at ar m Freight Classificati	ny time interested in all or any of said pro- ion in effect on the date hereof, if this is a	party that every service to b	•	0F	0357778	800854272
CONSUME	many in the Ruibb	A BIO ACCEPTED FOR NIMSER AN	the said bill of lading including the nd his assigns.	ise on the back thereof, set f	forth in the classification	on or tariff which governs the transportati	on of this shipment, and the	said terms	11 6	ASTER BILL OF	LADING NO.
1160 W	CROSSE	ROADS PKW	Y								
ROMEOVI:		L 60446				USTOMER DUNS/ ACCOUNT NUMBER	TIMESTAME			Subject to section 7	of Conditions of Applica
	7.7	ORP 0004	1			4018001	09/23/20		.57 DN	to the consignee to consignor, the consig	without recourse on the gnor shall sign the follow stement.
801 HEW	ITT DE	RIVE	1		D	09/23/2024	TRAILER N	o. 1 <b>97039</b>			not make delivery of this
			1		S	EAL NO.			UMBEH		mentof freight and all ot I charges.
WACO, T	X 7670	)2 ISCA	AC PRO NO		LUE L	422413  DELIVERING CARRIER		SCAC	3	If charges are to be	of Consignor) prepaid, write or stamp
GRANE T		The second secon	RNL DEL A	PPT 9/25	@080		IPHONE	NO		here TO BE PREP	
SPECIAL INS	TRUCTION	NS	5				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	-999-9	999	property d	nt of the charges on the escribed heron.
	-0923		8							Per	or Cashier acknowledges only the
ORDER NUM	IBER 4	153165400	2								nt prepaid) s Advanced:
NUMBER OF PACKAGES	TYPE	H	)		ARTICLE	E DESCRIPTION			,	B/L CODE	WEIGHT (LBS) (SUB. TO CORR
			1								
					DO IT	OINTMENT TIM IVAL TIME RECE SEP 2 T BEST WACO ARTURE TIME .	5 2024	NOY			
					DO IT DEPA	IVAL TIME RECE SEP 2 T BEST WACO ARTURE TIME . VER SIGNATUR	5 2024 0 3 000	10 Not			
FOTAL PKGS.		WEIGHT	NO. PALLETS 1	PALLET	DO IT	IVAL TIME RECE SEP 2 T BEST WACO ARTURE TIME .	5 2024	10 Not	TOTAL PI		
24	ONSUMER		1	1	DO IT DEPA	T BEST WACO ARTURE TIME VER SIGNATUR DUNNAGE PIECES	5 2024 0 0 0	WEIGHT	MATCH AND THE FREIGH	ATTACH THE NO.	75 3 COPY OF THE BIL TO UIRE THE ORIGINAL A
C C	ONSUMER	GROUP Technologic	es Inc.	M	DO IT DEPA DRIV	RECE SEP 2  T BEST WACO ARTURE TIME ZER SIGNATUR  DUNNAGE PIECES  CKNOWLEDGES SHIPPER HAS PROVE THE PIECES  CKNOWLEDGES SHIPPER THE PIECES  CKNOWLEDGES SHIPPER THE PIECES  CKNOWLEDGES SHIPPER THE PI	DUNNAGE	ACARDS FOR THE AINED IN CAB. NSPORTION, THEY HAL STATE. RESPONSIBLE FOR	MATCH AND THE FREIGH	ATTACH THE NO.	75 3 COPY OF THE BIL TO UIRE THE ORIGINAL A
24 N CC CC V T CC E	ONSUMER /o Trax 770 Hind leveland	GROUP Technologic ckley Indust i, OH 44109	1	M	DO IT DEPA DRIV  TWEIGHT  MOTOR CARRIER AG MATERIAL BEING ARRIER ALS O STAT WILL BE HAN WIL LOE HAN WI AN VAN DA	RECE SEP 2  T BEST WACO ARTURE TIME VER SIGNATUR  DUNNAGE PIECES  CKNOWLEDGES SHIPPER HAS PRODUCE ON TO INCOME THE SIGNATUR  CHARACPORTED EMERGENCY FREE BY CONTAINERS ARE DAMAGED UNED AND DUCE ON TO INCOME THE SIGNACORY FREE SIGNOTAINERS ARE DAMAGED UNDER ON TO INCOME THE SIGNACORY FREE SIGNOTAINERS ARE DAMAGED UNDER ON TO INCOME THE SIGNATURE OF THE SIGNATURE	DUNNAGE	ACARDS FOR THE AIRED IN CAB INSPORTION, THEY ARE STATE RESPONSIBLE FOR SPOSAL.	MATCH AND THE FREIGH ONE COPY (	DATTACH THE NO. HT BILLS, WE REQUOE THE FREIGHT E	75 3 COPY OF THE B/L TO UIRE THE ORIGINAL A BILLS.
24  I N C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	ONSUMER /O Trax 770 Hind leveland	GROUP Technologic ckley Indust d, OH 44109 two ports by a carrier if of lading shall state	es Inc. trial Pkwy Si	uite 40 AN	DO IT DEPADRIV  TWEIGHT  MOTOR CARRIER ALO STAT  MOTOR CARRIER ALO STAT  WILL BE HAN  OLOCAL REQUIRE  ANY AND A  CAR	RECE SEP 2  T BEST WACO ARTURE TIME VER SIGNATUR  DUNNAGE PIECES  CHANSPORTED EMERGENCY PRE- TES IF CONTAINERS ARE DAMAGED ULED AND DISPOSED OF IN ACCOR MENTS WHICH MAY APPLY TO SUL LICOSTS ASSOCIATED WITH IMPRI	DUNNAGE  DUN	ACARDS FOR THE AIRED IN CAB INSPORTION, THEY ARE STATE RESPONSIBLE FOR SPOSAL.	MATCH AND THE FREIGH ONE COPY O	DATTACH THE NO. HT BILLS, WE REQUOE THE FREIGHT E	75 3 COPY OF THE B/L TO UIRE THE ORIGINAL A BILLS.
24  I N C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	ONSUMER /o Trax 770 Hind leveland noves between juites that the bit s or shipper's we ly. I hereby decl	GROUP Technologic ckley Indust d, OH 44109 two ports by a carrier tl of lading shall state eight. lare that the contents of	es Inc. trial Pkwy S	Mite 40 AN R IS SIGNING FILLET" COUNT.	DO IT DEPADRIV  TWEIGHT  MOTOR CARRIER AGENTA BEING STATE WILL BE HAN HOLOCAL REQUIRE COR, AND IS	RECE SEP 2  T BEST WACO ARTURE TIME (ER SIGNATUR DUNNAGE PIECES  CKNOWLEDGES SHIPPER HAS PROVIDED AND RECES  CKNOWLEDGES SHIPPER HAS PROVIDED AND RECONTAINERS ARE DAMAGED  DUNNAGE PIECES  CKNOWLEDGES SHIPPER HAS PROVIDED AND RECONTAINERS ARE DAMAGED  MENTS WHICH MAY PREVEN TO SUCLUE ON TO INSPOSED OF IN ACCORMENTS WHICH MAY BE OFFICE AND THE MICH MAY BE OFFICE ASSOCIATED WITH IMPRIER ASSUMES ALL RESPONSIBILITY	DUNNAGE  DUN	ACARDS FOR THE ANIED IN CAB. INSPORTION, THEY HAL STATE. RESPONSIBLE FOR SPOSAL.	MATCH AND THE FREIGH ONE COPY O	DATTACH THE NO. HT BILLS, WE REQUOE THE FREIGHT E	
24  I N C C C C C E C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	ONSUMER /o Trax 770 Hind leveland noves between juites that the bit s or shipper's we ly. I hereby decl	GROUP Technologic ckley Indust d, OH 44109 two ports by a carrier tl of lading shall state eight. lare that the contents of	es Inc. trial Pkwy S  MOTOR CARRIER COUNT, NOT "PA	Mite 40 AN R IS SIGNING FILLET" COUNT.	DO IT DEPADRIV  TWEIGHT  MOTOR CARRIER AGENTA ARRIER ALSO STATE WILL BE HAN HID LOCAL REQUIRE ANY AND A CARRIER  FOR, AND IS TIDED T	RECE SEP 2  T BEST WACO ARTURE TIME ZER SIGNATUR  DUNNAGE PIECES  CKNOWLEDGES SHIPPER HAS PROVE THAN APPROVED THE MERCHOCYTES IF CONTAINERS ARE DAMAGED DUED AND DISPOSED OF IN ACCORDING MENTS WHICH MAY APPLY TO SUCALL COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH IMPRIER ASSUMES ALL RESPONSIBILE FOR THE SHIPPER'S IMPRINT IN Illeu Inot part of bill of lading a	DUNNAGE  DUN	WEIGHT  ACARDS FOR THE RINED IN CAB. NSPORTION, THEY HAL STATE. RESPONSIBLE FOR PROSAL.  TO NOT THE SPONSIBLE FOR PROSAL.	MATCH AND THE FREIGH ONE COPY O	A ATTACH THE NO. HT BILLS, WE REQUOSE THE FREIGHT E	75 3 COPY OF THE B/L TO UIRE THE ORIGINAL A BILLS.

CHEMTREC EMERGENCY 24-HOUR NUMBER (800) 424-9300 or 703-527-3887